© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 20
Cisco Catalyst PON Series
Switches
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 20
Contents
Product overview 3

from the end-of-sale date for the product, whichever occurs earlier.
Ordering
Ordering information
Table 13 lists ordering information for Cisco Catalyst PON Series switches. To place an order, visit the Cisco
Ordering home page at
Table 12. Ordering information
Switches
Product number Product description
CGP-OLT-8T Catalyst PON 8-port GPON OLT,4 GE Combo ports (Copper RJ45 + SFP optical), 2 10GE SFP+
CGP-OLT-16T Catalyst PON 16-port GPON OLT, 4 GE Combo ports (Copper RJ45 + SFP optical), 2 10GE
SFP+
CGP-ONT-1P Catalyst PON 1-port GPON ONT, PoE+
CGP-ONT-4P Catalyst PON 4-port GPON ONT, PoE+
CGP-ONT-4PV Catalyst PON 4-port GPON ONT, PoE+, 2 POTS RJ11
CGP-ONT-4PVC Catalyst PON 4-port GPON ONT, PoE+, 2 POTS RJ11, 1 CATV Coax
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 18 of 20
Switches
CGP-ONT-4TVCW Catalyst PON 4-port GPON ONT, 2 POTS RJ11, 1 CATV Coax, 1 Wi-Fi 2.4G/5GHz
Power supplies
Product Number  Product Description
PWR-OLT8-80WAC= 80W AC Power Supply for CGP-OLT-8T
PWR-OLT8-72WDC= 72W DC Power Supply for CGP-OLT-8T - Secondary Power Supply
PWR-OLT16-100WAC= 100W AC Power Supply for CGP-OLT-16T
PWR-OLT16-100WDC= 100W DC Power Supply for CGP-OLT-16T - Secondary Power Supply
GPON SFP
Product Number  Product Description
CGP-SFP-OC= GPON SFP type C, Sensitivity -30dBm, average output power 3~7dBm
Optics online reference